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1 1st International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2013 – Results               SV Neptun Aachen, 10. Nov. 2013 
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Jury 

     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL 
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO 
 

 

Results 

WK-01 1m springboard Girls D 
1. Mingers, Lina           SVNA 230,70 

2. Deng, Julia             SVNA 197,75 

3. Pavlekovic, Tessa       CRO  193,80 

4. Wagner, Kaya            SVNA 182,35 

5. Praasterink, Guurtje    NED  170,35 

6. Marx, Jennifer          SVNA 161,45 

7. Matthiessen, Marla      GER  146,35 

8. Toftso, Wilma           DEN  139,25 

9. Duclos, Eva             MON  116,65 

10. Fazi, Mila             MON  114,45 

11. Timonenkova, Ekaterina RUS  101,55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WK-02 1m springboard Boys D 
1. Wesemann, Moritz        SVNA       215,75 

2. Schwab, Maxim           SVNA       209,90 

3. Bilke, Christian        SVNA       199,20 

4. Haenlein, Linas         GER        189,20 

5. Eikermann, Jaden        GER        185,30 

6. Marx, Jan               SVNA       181,90 

7. Pavelic, Dominik        CRO Tresn. 167,15 

8. Pongs, Nico             SVNA       165,30 

9. Vitanov, Aleksandar     BUL        164,65 

10. Meulendijks, Bram      NED        162,20 

11. Pshenichnikov, Danila  RUS        159,95 

12. Videbaek, Mads         DEN        156,65 

13. Krilic, Roko           CRO Tresn. 155,35 

14. Ledinski, David        CRO Tresn. 154,15 

15. Verse, Felix           SVNA       153,00 

16. Agoun, Leyth           FRA        152,65 

17. Haenlein, Joris        GER        143,25 

18. Meulebeek, Tycho       NED        139,45 

19. Erlich, Valeri         SVNA       138,50 

20. Petersen, William Raun DEN        135,10 

21. Vanelik, Miron         BLR        121,80 

22. Padhorny, Dzmitry      BLR        109,70 

 

WK-03 3m springboard Girls C 
1. Schreiber, Jessica SVNA       271,40 

2. Wievelhove, Cosima SVNA       229,15 

3. Krvavica, Jana     CRO Tresn. 227,50 

4. Valore, Laura      DEN        225,80 

5. Verse, Svenja      SVNA       216,50 

6. Rosenstein, Sophie SVNA       177,20 

7. Khachik, Aurora    MON        170,10 

8. Yüregil, Mia       BEL        170,00 

 

WK-04  platform Girls C 
1. Schreiber, Jessica SVNA       241,20 

2. Valore, Laura      DEN        216,00 

3. Rosenstein, Sophie SVNA       179,45 

4. Krvavica, Jana     CRO Tresn. 170,75 

5. Yüregil, Mia       BEL        149,80 

6. Ozanic, Anja       CRO Tresn. 144,80 

7. Khachik, Aurora    MON        136,70 

8. Verse, Svenja      SVNA       135,55 

 

WK-05 3m springboard Girls D 
1. Mingers, Lina          SVNA 281,00 

2. Deng, Julia            SVNA 220,85 

2. Wagner, Kaya           SVNA 220,85 

4. Pavlekovic, Tessa      CRO  209,00 

5. Timonenkova, Ekaterina RUS  179,50 

6. Praasterink, Guurtje   NED  179,30 

7. Marx, Jennifer         SVNA 170,30 

8. Toftso, Wilma          DEN  156,95 

9. Fazi, Mila             MON  149,10 

10. Duclos, Eva           MON  141,30 

 

 

 

 

 

WK-06 platform Boys D 
1. Wesemann, Moritz        SVNA       192,40 

2. Schwab, Maxim           SVNA       174,95 

3. Pongs, Nico             SVNA       164,40 

4. Vitanov, Aleksandar     BUL        157,15 

5. Marx, Jan               SVNA       155,90 

6. Pshenichnikov, Danila   RUS        153,25 

7. Pavelic, Dominik        CRO Tresn. 148,70 

8. Haenlein, Linas         GER        148,55 

9. Meulendijks, Bram       NED        139,80 

10. Videbaek, Mads         DEN        130,35 

11. Petersen, William Raun DEN        123,35 

12. Eikermann, Jaden       GER        121,25 

13. Ledinski, David        CRO Tresn. 115,50 

14. Krilic, Roko           CRO Tresn. 113,85 

15. Meulebeek, Tycho       NED        108,10 

16. Erlich, Valeri         SVNA       101,65 

17. Vanelik, Miron         BLR         93,80 

18. Padhorny, Dzmitry      BLR         71,15 
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WK-07 3m springboard Boys C 
1. Arziutov, Ilia      RUS  374,15 

2. Skupin, Tim         SVNA 320,00 

3. Hildmann, Kilian    GER  294,25 

4. Bilke, Alex         SVNA 282,05 

5. Sipina, Roco        CRO  271,85 

6. von der Kall, Ruben GER  262,25 

7. Glenstrup, Oskar    DEN  245,40 

8. De Rechter, Liam    BEL  220,25 

9. Boysen, Samuel      DEN  217,10 

10. Stanley, Micah     MON  213,80 

11. Bouheraoua, Hichem FRA  182,45 

 

WK-08 3m synchron. Girls D/C 
1. Schreiber, Jessica / Mingers, Lina      SVNA 230,88 

2. Pavlekovic, Tessa / Krvavica, Jana      CRO / CRO Tresn. 
210,57 

3. Wagner, Kaya / Deng, Julia              SVNA 198,39 

4. Rosenstein, Sophie / Wievelhove, Cosima SVNA 197,46 

5. Fazi, Mila / Khachik, Aurora            MON  169,83 

 

 

 

 

 

WK-09 3m synchron.Boys D/C 
1. Bilke, Alex / Skupin, Tim             SVNA 229,08 

2. Wesemann, Moritz / Schwab, Maxim      SVNA 208,92 

3. von der Kall, Ruben / Hildmann, Kilian GER 199,11 

4. Pshenichnikov, Danila / Arziutov, Ilia RUS 195,69 

5. Ledinski, David / Pavelic, Dominik     CRO Tresn. 

189,66 

6. Pongs, Nico / Marx, Jan               SVNA 179,49 

7. Meulendijks, Bram / Meulebeek, Tycho   NED 166,83 

8. Vanelik, Miron / Padhorny, Dzmitry     BLR  72,75 

 

WK-10 1m springboard Boys C 
1. Arziutov, Ilia      RUS  311,35 

2. Sipina, Roco        CRO  309,80 

3. Skupin, Tim         SVNA 293,45 

4. Bilke, Alex         SVNA 280,15 

5. Hildmann, Kilian    GER  259,40 

6. von der Kall, Ruben GER  258,25 

7. Glenstrup, Oskar    DEN  240,20 

8. Stanley, Micah      MON  217,60 

9. De Rechter, Liam    BEL  213,60 

10. Boysen, Samuel     DEN  211,15 

11. Bouheraoua, Hichem FRA  172,60 

 

WK-11 platform Girls D 
1. Mingers, Lina          SVNA 212,15 

2. Deng, Julia            SVNA 179,90 

3. Wagner, Kaya           SVNA 164,95 

4. Pavlekovic, Tessa      CRO  162,70 

5. Praasterink, Guurtje   NED  144,65 

6. Timonenkova, Ekaterina RUS  127,80 

7. Toftso, Wilma          DEN  121,45 

8. Marx, Jennifer         SVNA 120,55 

 

WK-12 1m springboard Girls C 
1. Schreiber, Jessica SVNA       247,65 

2. Valore, Laura      DEN        224,45 

3. Krvavica, Jana     CRO Tresn. 215,55 

4. Lube, Katharina    SVNA       215,15 

5. Verse, Svenja      SVNA       207,35 

6. Wievelhove, Cosima SVNA       204,40 

7. Rosenstein, Sophie SVNA       199,50 

8. Ozanic, Anja       CRO Tresn. 189,15 

9. Yüregil, Mia       BEL        171,60 

10. Pignato, Manon    BEL        162,45 

11. Khachik, Aurora   MON        152,50 

 

WK-13 3m springboard Boys D 
1. Haenlein, Linas         GER        223,00 

2. Wesemann, Moritz        SVNA       211,00 

3. Pshenichnikov, Danila   RUS        209,00 

4. Schwab, Maxim           SVNA       206,60 

5. Marx, Jan               SVNA       195,00 

6. Pongs, Nico             SVNA       189,70 

7. Videbaek, Mads          DEN        182,25 

8. Meulebeek, Tycho        NED        176,60 

9. Meulendijks, Bram       NED        163,30 

10. Pavelic, Dominik       CRO Tresn. 160,65 

11. Agoun, Leyth           FRA        150,65 

12. Eikermann, Jaden       GER        150,30 

13. Petersen, William Raun DEN        146,85 

14. Krilic, Roko           CRO Tresn. 139,90 

15. Padhorny, Dzmitry      BLR        132,50 

16. Vanelik, Miron         BLR        122,15 

 

WK-14 platform Boys C 
1. Arziutov, Ilia      RUS  315,80 

2. Bilke, Alex         SVNA 268,20 

3. Skupin, Tim         SVNA 254,05 

4. Sipina, Roco        CRO  253,60 

5. von der Kall, Ruben GER  248,45 

6. Glenstrup, Oskar    DEN  199,40 

7. Boysen, Samuel      DEN  183,85 

8. De Rechter, Liam    BEL  172,65 
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Detailed results 

WK-01 1m springboard Girls D 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Mingers, Lina, SVNA, 2002                                                  

 103B  1    1,7  7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0             22,00  37,40  37,40    37,40  1. 

 201B  1    1,6  7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5             22,00  35,20  72,60    72,60  1. 

 303C  1    2,1  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,00  33,60 106,20   106,20  1. 

 403C  1    2,2  7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5             21,50  47,30 153,50   153,50  1. 

 105C  1    2,4  3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,00  31,20 184,70   184,70  1. 

 203B  1    2,3  7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0             20,00  46,00 230,70   230,70  1. 

           12,3  6,3 5,9 6,4 6,3 6,7                                              

2. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003                                                    

 103B  1    1,7  4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50  22,95  22,95    22,95 10. 

 203C  1    2,0  5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00  32,00  54,95    54,95  6. 

 301B  1    1,7  5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,50  28,05  83,00    83,00  5. 

 403C  1    2,2  7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0             21,00  46,20 129,20   129,20  2. 

 104C  1    2,2  4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             13,50  29,70 158,90   158,90  2. 

 303C  1    2,1  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  38,85 197,75   197,75  2. 

           11,9  5,3 5,5 5,7 5,3 5,7                                              

3. Pavlekovic, Tessa, Medvescak , 2003                                        

 103B  1    1,7  5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50  28,05  28,05    28,05  6. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             20,50  30,75  58,80    58,80  3. 

 201B  1    1,6  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50  26,40  85,20    85,20  3. 

 104C  1    2,2  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00  37,40 122,60   122,60  3. 

 403C  1    2,2  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,00  35,20 157,80   157,80  4. 

 203C  1    2,0  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  36,00 193,80   193,80  3. 

           11,2  5,6 5,6 5,9 5,9 6,1                                              

4. Wagner, Kaya, SVNA, 2002                                                   

 104C  1    2,2  5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  33,00  33,00    33,00  3. 

 201C  1    1,5  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00  28,50  61,50    61,50  2. 

5221D  1    1,7  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  30,60  92,10    92,10  2. 

 203C  1    2,0  3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50  21,00 113,10   113,10  4. 

 403C  1    2,2  7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,50  45,10 158,20   158,20  3. 

 303C  1    2,1  4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5             11,50  24,15 182,35   182,35  4. 

           11,7  5,3 5,2 5,3 5,2 5,2                                              

5. Praasterink, Guurtje, NED, 2003                                            

 101B  1    1,3  7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5             22,50  29,25  29,25    29,25  4. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  27,00  56,25    56,25  5. 

 201C  1    1,5  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00  28,50  84,75    84,75  4. 

 301C  1    1,6  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  26,40 111,15   111,15  6. 

 103C  1    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80 139,95   139,95  5. 

 402C  1    1,6  6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00  30,40 170,35   170,35  5. 

            9,1  6,3 6,0 6,2 6,3 6,3                                              

6. Marx, Jennifer, SVNA, 2004                                                 

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00  28,90  28,90    28,90  5. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  24,00  52,90    52,90  7. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0             12,50  20,00  72,90    72,90  8. 

 403C  1    2,2  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  33,00 105,90   105,90  7. 

5122D  1    1,9  5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50  31,35 137,25   137,25  6. 

 104C  1    2,2  3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5             11,00  24,20 161,45   161,45  6. 

           11,1  4,9 4,8 5,3 4,8 4,8                                              

7. Matthiessen, Marla, SV Münster 1891, 2004                                  

 102B  1    1,5  6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,50  27,75  27,75    27,75  7. 

 401C  1    1,4  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0             16,50  23,10  50,85    50,85  8. 

 201A  1    1,7  6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5             17,50  29,75  80,60    80,60  6. 

 103C  1    1,6  6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             19,50  31,20 111,80   111,80  5. 

 301C  1    1,6  1,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0              8,00  12,80 124,60   124,60  7. 

 202C  1    1,5  5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50  21,75 146,35   146,35  7. 

            9,3  5,0 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,1                                              

8. Toftso, Wilma, Danish national Team, 2002                                  

 101C  1    1,2  7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0             20,50  24,60  24,60    24,60  8. 

 401C  1    1,4  6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  25,20  49,80    49,80  9. 

 301C  1    1,6  3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0             11,00  17,60  67,40    67,40  9. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,50  26,25  93,65    93,65  8. 

 103C  1    1,6  3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00  19,20 112,85   112,85  8. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  26,40 139,25   139,25  8. 

            8,9  5,2 4,9 5,3 5,3 5,3                                              

9. Duclos, Eva, Monaco, 2004                                                  

 101C  1    1,2  4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,50  17,40  17,40    17,40 11. 

 401C  1    1,4  4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             13,50  18,90  36,30    36,30 11. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0             13,50  21,60  57,90    57,90 10. 

 201C  1    1,5  4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0             12,50  18,75  76,65    76,65 10. 

 103C  1    1,6  3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0             11,00  17,60  94,25    94,25 10. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00  22,40 116,65   116,65  9. 
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            8,9  4,3 4,3 4,6 4,6 4,2                                              

10. Fazi, Mila, Monaco, 2003                                                  

 101B  1    1,3  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  23,40  23,40    23,40  9. 

 401B  1    1,5  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5             17,00  25,50  48,90    48,90 10. 

 201C  1    1,5  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0              0,00   0,00  48,90    48,90 11. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00  22,40  71,30    71,30 11. 

 103B  1    1,7  4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             15,50  26,35  97,65    97,65  9. 

 402C  1    1,6  3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0             10,50  16,80 114,45   114,45 10. 

            9,2  4,0 3,9 4,3 4,1 4,3                                              

11. Timonenkova, Ekaterina, Russland, 2003                                    

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0             19,50  33,15  33,15    33,15  2. 

 401B  1    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50  24,75  57,90    57,90  4. 

 301B  1    1,7  3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0              9,00  15,30  73,20    73,20  7. 

 403C  1    2,2  3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0              9,00  19,80  93,00    93,00  9. 

 203C  1    2,0  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0              0,00   0,00  93,00    93,00 11. 

5122D  1    1,9  1,5 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,5              4,50   8,55 101,55   101,55 11. 

           11,0  3,2 3,4 3,3 3,2 3,4                                              

 

 Judges: 

     1. Gulov, Igor, SVNA                   2. Sidorenko, M., RUS              

     3. Gladchenko, A., BLR                 4. Balog, Petra, CRO Tresn.        

     5. Chobanov, G., BUL                    

 

 Referee:           Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 

 Assistant Referee: Gulov, Iogr, SVNA 

 Secretary:         Verse, Guido, SVNA 

WK-02 1m springboard Boys D 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002                                               

 103B  1    1,7  7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5             21,00  35,70  35,70    35,70  1. 

 203C  1    2,0  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  36,00  71,70    71,70  2. 

 301B  1    1,7  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50  28,05  99,75    99,75  2. 

 403C  1    2,2  6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5             20,00  44,00 143,75   143,75  1. 

 105C  1    2,4  4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50  32,40 176,15   176,15  1. 

5132D  1    2,2  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  39,60 215,75   215,75  1. 

           12,2  5,9 6,1 6,0 6,0 5,8                                              

2. Schwab, Maxim, SVNA, 2003                                                  

 103B  1    1,7  7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0             21,00  35,70  35,70    35,70  1. 

 203C  1    2,0  7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0             20,00  40,00  75,70    75,70  1. 

 301B  1    1,7  4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00  23,80  99,50    99,50  3. 

 403C  1    2,2  7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  42,90 142,40   142,40  2. 

 104C  1    2,2  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5             13,50  29,70 172,10   172,10  2. 

 303C  1    2,1  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  37,80 209,90   209,90  2. 

           11,9  6,1 5,9 6,0 5,8 5,6                                              

3. Bilke, Christian, SVNA, 2004                                               

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  30,60  30,60    30,60  7. 

 203C  1    2,0  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0             15,50  31,00  61,60    61,60  4. 

 301B  1    1,7  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  30,60  92,20    92,20  5. 

 403C  1    2,2  4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00  30,80 123,00   123,00  5. 

 104C  1    2,2  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  36,30 159,30   159,30  3. 

 303C  1    2,1  6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00  39,90 199,20   199,20  3. 

           11,9  5,6 5,6 5,8 5,6 5,3                                              

4. Haenlein, Linas, SV Münster 1891, 2002                                     

 103B  1    1,7  6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00  32,30  32,30    32,30  4. 

 301C  1    1,6  6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,00  27,20  59,50    59,50  8. 

 203C  1    2,0  7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50  41,00 100,50   100,50  1. 

 403C  1    2,2  4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             13,50  29,70 130,20   130,20  3. 

 105C  1    2,4  2,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5              9,00  21,60 151,80   151,80  5. 

5132D  1    2,2  5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00  37,40 189,20   189,20  4. 

           12,1  5,3 5,1 5,4 5,6 5,3                                              

5. Eikermann, Jaden, TPSG Köln, 2005                                          

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00  30,60  30,60    30,60  7. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00  27,20  57,80    57,80  9. 

 301C  1    1,6  7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50  32,80  90,60    90,60  7. 

 104C  1    2,2  4,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  35,20 125,80   125,80  4. 

 203C  1    2,0  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0             15,50  31,00 156,80   156,80  4. 

5122D  1    1,9  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00  28,50 185,30   185,30  5. 

           11,0  5,6 5,5 5,7 5,9 5,5                                              

6. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                      

 103B  1    1,7  6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,50  31,45  31,45    31,45  5. 

 401B  1    1,5  7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  29,25  60,70    60,70  6. 

5122D  1    1,9  5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5             16,00  30,40  91,10    91,10  6. 

 104C  1    2,2  4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5             12,50  27,50 118,60   118,60  7. 

 203C  1    2,0  5,5 5,0 5,5 3,0 2,0             13,50  27,00 145,60   145,60  6. 

 403C  1    2,2  5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  36,30 181,90   181,90  6. 

           11,5  5,7 5,6 5,4 5,0 4,8                                              
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7. Pavelic, Dominik, CRO Tresn., 2002                                         

 103B  1    1,7  5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50  28,05  28,05    28,05 10. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,00  27,00  55,05    55,05 12. 

 201A  1    1,7  5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,50  28,05  83,10    83,10 10. 

 104C  1    2,2  5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50  34,10 117,20   117,20  8. 

 203C  1    2,0  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,0             13,50  27,00 144,20   144,20  7. 

 301B  1    1,7  4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5             13,50  22,95 167,15   167,15  7. 

           10,8  5,1 5,3 5,1 5,3 5,2                                              

8. Pongs, Nico, SVNA, 2002                                                    

 103B  1    1,7  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  33,15  33,15    33,15  3. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  27,00  60,15    60,15  7. 

5122D  1    1,9  4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5             12,00  22,80  82,95    82,95 11. 

 403C  1    2,2  3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5             11,00  24,20 107,15   107,15 11. 

 104C  1    2,2  6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             16,50  36,30 143,45   143,45  8. 

5223D  1    2,3  2,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,5              9,50  21,85 165,30   165,30  8. 

           11,8  4,8 5,3 4,7 4,7 4,8                                              

9. Vitanov, Aleksandar, BUL, 2003                                             

 103C  1    1,6  7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  31,20  31,20    31,20  6. 

 201C  1    1,5  7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  31,50  62,70    62,70  3. 

 301C  1    1,6  6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50  31,20  93,90    93,90  4. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5             18,50  27,75 121,65   121,65  6. 

 203C  1    2,0  3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5             10,50  21,00 142,65   142,65  9. 

 104C  1    2,2  3,5 2,5 3,5 5,0 3,0             10,00  22,00 164,65   164,65  9. 

           10,4  5,7 5,5 5,4 5,9 5,4                                              

10. Meulendijks, Bram, NED, 2003                                              

 401B  1    1,5  5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0             16,50  24,75  24,75    24,75 18. 

 201C  1    1,5  7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50  29,25  54,00    54,00 13. 

 301C  1    1,6  3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5             11,00  17,60  71,60    71,60 18. 

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             18,50  31,45 103,05   103,05 13. 

 202C  1    1,5  4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50  21,75 124,80   124,80 14. 

 403C  1    2,2  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,00  37,40 162,20   162,20 10. 

           10,0  5,3 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,0                                              

11. Pshenichnikov, Danila, Russland, 2004                                     

 103B  1    1,7  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  30,60  30,60    30,60  7. 

 401B  1    1,5  7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,50  30,75  61,35    61,35  5. 

 301B  1    1,7  4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,00  22,10  83,45    83,45  9. 

 403B  1    2,4  3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00  28,80 112,25   112,25  9. 

 105C  1    2,4  2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0              8,50  20,40 132,65   132,65 10. 

 303C  1    2,1  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5             13,00  27,30 159,95   159,95 11. 

           11,8  4,6 4,8 4,8 4,8 4,5                                              

12. Videbaek, Mads, Danish national Team, 2002                                

 103C  1    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5             17,50  28,00  28,00    28,00 12. 

 401C  1    1,4  5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,50  24,50  52,50    52,50 15. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50  24,75  77,25    77,25 12. 

 301C  1    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  28,80 106,05   106,05 12. 

 104C  1    2,2  2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5              8,00  17,60 123,65   123,65 16. 

 403C  1    2,2  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,00  33,00 156,65   156,65 12. 

           10,5  5,0 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,3                                              

13. Krilic, Roko, CRO Tresn., 2005                                            

 103B  1    1,7  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50  28,05  28,05    28,05 10. 

 401B  1    1,5  6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  29,25  57,30    57,30 10. 

 201C  1    1,5  3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50  15,75  73,05    73,05 16. 

 301C  1    1,6  5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5             16,00  25,60  98,65    98,65 17. 

 403C  1    2,2  4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             13,50  29,70 128,35   128,35 12. 

 203C  1    2,0  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 2,5             13,50  27,00 155,35   155,35 13. 

           10,5  4,8 5,3 5,1 5,1 4,5                                              

14. Ledinski, David, CRO Tresn., 2004                                         

 101B  1    1,3  7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  25,35  25,35    25,35 17. 

 401B  1    1,5  7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,00  30,00  55,35    55,35 11. 

 201A  1    1,7  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00  28,90  84,25    84,25  8. 

 103B  1    1,7  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0             15,00  25,50 109,75   109,75 10. 

 203C  1    2,0  2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0              7,00  14,00 123,75   123,75 15. 

 301C  1    1,6  7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0             19,00  30,40 154,15   154,15 14. 

            9,8  5,6 5,3 5,3 5,7 5,2                                              

15. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  

 102B  1    1,5  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  27,00  27,00    27,00 14. 

 401B  1    1,5  4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00  21,00  48,00    48,00 18. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00  19,20  67,20    67,20 20. 

 104C  1    2,2  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             15,00  33,00 100,20   100,20 16. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00  25,60 125,80   125,80 13. 

5221D  1    1,7  5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  27,20 153,00   153,00 15. 

           10,1  5,1 5,1 5,0 5,0 4,8                                              

16. Agoun, Leyth, FRA, 2005                                                   

 101C  1    1,2  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5             16,50  19,80  19,80    19,80 21. 

 401C  1    1,4  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  25,20  45,00    45,00 19. 

 201C  1    1,5  7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0             19,50  29,25  74,25    74,25 14. 

 301C  1    1,6  6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80 103,05   103,05 13. 

 103C  1    1,6  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  25,60 128,65   128,65 11. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00  24,00 152,65   152,65 16. 

            8,9  5,8 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,4                                              
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17. Haenlein, Joris, SV Münster 1891, 2004                                    

 102B  1    1,5  6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             16,50  24,75  24,75    24,75 18. 

 401B  1    1,5  4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00  18,00  42,75    42,75 21. 

 201A  1    1,7  4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             13,00  22,10  64,85    64,85 21. 

 103C  1    1,6  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  28,80  93,65    93,65 19. 

 402C  1    1,6  6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  28,80 122,45   122,45 17. 

 302C  1    1,6  4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5             13,00  20,80 143,25   143,25 17. 

            9,5  5,1 5,5 5,2 4,8 4,8                                              

18. Meulebeek, Tycho, NED, 2002                                               

 401B  1    1,5  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,00  25,50  25,50    25,50 16. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50  24,75  50,25    50,25 17. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50  23,20  73,45    73,45 15. 

 104C  1    2,2  1,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 1,5              7,00  15,40  88,85    88,85 20. 

 203C  1    2,0  4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0             14,50  29,00 117,85   117,85 19. 

 402C  1    1,6  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50  21,60 139,45   139,45 18. 

           10,4  4,3 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,4                                              

19. Erlich, Valeri, SVNA, 2003                                                

 101B  1    1,3  7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  27,30  27,30    27,30 13. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             16,00  24,00  51,30    51,30 16. 

 301C  1    1,6  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             16,00  25,60  76,90    76,90 13. 

 401B  1    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  24,75 101,65   101,65 15. 

5122D  1    1,9  2,0 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0              5,50  10,45 112,10   112,10 20. 

 103C  1    1,6  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5             16,50  26,40 138,50   138,50 19. 

            9,4  5,3 5,1 5,0 5,1 4,9                                              

20. Petersen, William Raun, Danish national Team, 2002                        

 101C  1    1,2  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  21,60  21,60    21,60 20. 

 401C  1    1,4  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,50  23,10  44,70    44,70 20. 

 201C  1    1,5  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0             16,00  24,00  68,70    68,70 19. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             12,50  20,00  88,70    88,70 21. 

 103C  1    1,6  4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50  21,60 110,30   110,30 21. 

 402C  1    1,6  5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             15,50  24,80 135,10   135,10 20. 

            8,9  4,9 5,2 5,2 4,9 5,5                                              

21. Vanelik, Miron, BLR COR Brest, 2005                                       

 401B  1    1,5  6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0             17,50  26,25  26,25    26,25 15. 

 103B  1    1,7  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5             16,00  27,20  53,45    53,45 14. 

 301C  1    1,6  4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,0             11,50  18,40  71,85    71,85 17. 

 202C  1    1,5  5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5             15,50  23,25  95,10    95,10 18. 

5211A  1    1,8  4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0             13,00  23,40 118,50   118,50 18. 

 104C  1    2,2  0,5 1,5 1,0 0,0 0,0              1,50   3,30 121,80   121,80 21. 

           10,3  4,2 4,7 4,8 3,8 3,5                                              

22. Padhorny, Dzmitry, BLR COR Brest, 2003                                    

 103B  1    1,7  2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,0              7,00  11,90  11,90    11,90 22. 

 301B  1    1,7  4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5             12,00  20,40  32,30    32,30 22. 

5211A  1    1,8  4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50  24,30  56,60    56,60 22. 

 203C  1    2,0  3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0              9,50  19,00  75,60    75,60 22. 

 403C  1    2,2  2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5              9,00  19,80  95,40    95,40 22. 

 104C  1    2,2  2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 1,5              6,50  14,30 109,70   109,70 22. 

           11,6  3,0 3,6 3,6 3,1 2,8                                              

 

 

 Judges: 

     1. Gulov, Igor, SVNA                   2. Dolcimoscolo, Giovanni, BEL     

     3. Gladchenko, A., BLR                 4. Danoval, Sanda, CRO             

     5. Mortensen, N., DEN                   

 

 Referee:           Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 

 Assistant Referee: Gulov, Iogr, SVNA 

 Secretary:         Verse, Guido, SVNA 

 

 



 

 9 / 24 

9 1st International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2013 – Results               SV Neptun Aachen, 10. Nov. 2013 

WK-03 3m springboard Girls C 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Schreiber, Jessica, SVNA, 2000                                             

 403B  3    2,1  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  37,80  37,80    37,80  2. 

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  29,60  67,40    67,40  3. 

 201B  3    1,8  7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  37,80 105,20   105,20  1. 

 301B  3    1,9  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  34,20 139,40   139,40  2. 

5231D  3    2,0  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0             17,00  34,00 173,40   173,40  1. 

 305C  3    2,8  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  50,40 223,80   223,80  1. 

 205C  3    2,8  6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,00  47,60 271,40   271,40  1. 

           15,0  6,1 6,2 6,0 5,9 6,1                                              

2. Wievelhove, Cosima, SVNA, 2000                                             

 103B  3    1,6  7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0             20,00  32,00  32,00    32,00  3. 

 201C  3    1,7  6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5             18,50  31,45  63,45    63,45  4. 

 301C  3    1,8  6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5             18,00  32,40  95,85    95,85  3. 

 401B  3    1,4  6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0             16,00  22,40 118,25   118,25  5. 

5231D  3    2,0  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  36,00 154,25   154,25  5. 

 403C  3    1,9  6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  34,20 188,45   188,45  4. 

 105C  3    2,2  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5             18,50  40,70 229,15   229,15  2. 

           12,6  6,4 5,9 5,9 5,9 5,9                                              

3. Krvavica, Jana, CRO Tresn., 2001                                           

 403B  3    2,1  6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50  43,05  43,05    43,05  1. 

 103B  3    1,6  7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  33,60  76,65    76,65  1. 

 201B  3    1,8  3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0              9,50  17,10  93,75    93,75  4. 

 301B  3    1,9  4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             14,50  27,55 121,30   121,30  3. 

5211A  3    2,0  6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5             19,50  39,00 160,30   160,30  3. 

 105B  3    2,4  4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50  37,20 197,50   197,50  3. 

 404C  3    2,4  3,5 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             12,50  30,00 227,50   227,50  3. 

           14,2  5,1 5,3 5,4 5,7 5,4                                              

4. Valore, Laura, Danish national Team, 2001                                  

 103B  3    1,6  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0             15,50  24,80  24,80    24,80  6. 

 403B  3    2,1  8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50  45,15  69,95    69,95  2. 

 201C  3    1,7  6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  33,15 103,10   103,10  2. 

 301C  3    1,8  7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5             20,50  36,90 140,00   140,00  1. 

5211A  3    2,0  4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0             15,00  30,00 170,00   170,00  2. 

 105C  3    2,2  4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,00  30,80 200,80   200,80  2. 

 303C  3    2,0  4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5             12,50  25,00 225,80   225,80  4. 

           13,4  5,6 5,8 5,6 5,5 6,0                                              

5. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001                                                  

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  28,80  28,80    28,80  4. 

 201B  3    1,8  5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00  25,20  54,00    54,00  5. 

 301C  3    1,8  6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5             18,00  32,40  86,40    86,40  5. 

 403C  3    1,9  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  34,20 120,60   120,60  4. 

5132D  3    2,1  6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50  36,75 157,35   157,35  4. 

 105C  3    2,2  4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             13,50  29,70 187,05   187,05  5. 

 203C  3    1,9  5,5 3,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50  29,45 216,50   216,50  5. 

           13,3  5,6 5,1 5,4 5,6 5,3                                              

6. Rosenstein, Sophie, SVNA, 2001                                             

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00  25,60  25,60    25,60  5. 

 201B  3    1,8  3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0             11,00  19,80  45,40    45,40  8. 

 303C  3    2,0  4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5             11,00  22,00  67,40    67,40  8. 

 403C  3    1,9  5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             15,00  28,50  95,90    95,90  8. 

5231D  3    2,0  4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5             13,00  26,00 121,90   121,90  7. 

 105C  3    2,2  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  36,30 158,20   158,20  6. 

 203C  3    1,9  3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0             10,00  19,00 177,20   177,20  6. 

           13,4  4,6 4,4 4,4 4,2 4,6                                              

7. Khachik, Aurora, Monaco, 2002                                              

 101B  3    1,5  5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5             15,00  22,50  22,50    22,50  7. 

 301C  3    1,8  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50  29,70  52,20    52,20  6. 

 201C  3    1,7  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  30,60  82,80    82,80  6. 

 401B  3    1,4  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00  23,80 106,60   106,60  6. 

5211A  3    2,0  2,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 2,5              7,50  15,00 121,60   121,60  8. 

 103B  3    1,6  4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0             12,50  20,00 141,60   141,60  8. 

 403C  3    1,9  5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             15,00  28,50 170,10   170,10  7. 

           11,9  4,9 5,3 4,8 4,8 4,7                                              

8. Yüregil, Mia, BEL, 2000                                                    

 101A  3    1,6  4,5 6,0 4,0 4,5 4,0             13,00  20,80  20,80    20,80  8. 

 201A  3    1,9  5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,50  29,45  50,25    50,25  7. 

 301A  3    2,0  3,5 4,5 2,5 3,0 3,0              9,50  19,00  69,25    69,25  7. 

 403C  3    1,9  5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,50  27,55  96,80    96,80  7. 

5231D  3    2,0  4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,0             13,00  26,00 122,80   122,80  6. 

 103B  3    1,6  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5             16,00  25,60 148,40   148,40  7. 

 202A  3    1,8  4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,00  21,60 170,00   170,00  8. 

           12,8  4,6 5,4 4,2 4,4 4,2                                              
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10 1st International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2013 – Results               SV Neptun Aachen, 10. Nov. 2013 

Judges: 

     1. Gulov, Igor, SVNA                   2. Mortensen, N., DEN 

     3. Schlechter, Juliane, GER            4. Novosel, Marina, CRO Tresn.     

     5. F. Adelmeier, NED                   

 

 Referee:           Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 

 Assistant Referee: Gulov, Iogr, SVNA 

 Secretary:         Verse, Guido, SVNA 

 

WK-04  platform Girls C 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Schreiber, Jessica, SVNA, 2000                                             

 103B  7,5  1,6  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00  28,80  28,80    28,80  4. 

 403B  7,5  2,1  6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  37,80  66,60    66,60  2. 

 301B  7,5  1,9  7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00  38,00 104,60   104,60  1. 

5231D  7,5  2,0  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00  38,00 142,60   142,60  1. 

 205C  7,5  2,8  6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5             18,50  51,80 194,40   194,40  1. 

 105B  7,5  2,4  7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0             19,50  46,80 241,20   241,20  1. 

           12,8  6,5 5,9 5,9 6,5 6,4                                              

2. Valore, Laura, Danish national Team, 2001                                  

 103B  5    1,7  7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0             21,00  35,70  35,70    35,70  1. 

 401B  5    1,5  7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  31,50  67,20    67,20  1. 

 301C  5    1,6  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  31,20  98,40    98,40  2. 

 612B  5    1,7  6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00  28,90 127,30   127,30  2. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50  40,70 168,00   168,00  2. 

 105C  5    2,4  7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00  48,00 216,00   216,00  2. 

           11,1  6,8 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,6                                              

3. Rosenstein, Sophie, SVNA, 2001                                             

 103B  5    1,7  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00  32,30  32,30    32,30  2. 

 201B  5    1,6  6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  29,60  61,90    61,90  3. 

 301C  5    1,6  5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0             16,50  26,40  88,30    88,30  3. 

 401B  5    1,5  4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5             13,50  20,25 108,55   108,55  3. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,50  38,50 147,05   147,05  3. 

 105C  5    2,4  4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5             13,50  32,40 179,45   179,45  3. 

           11,0  5,7 5,4 5,0 5,5 5,6                                              

4. Krvavica, Jana, CRO Tresn., 2001                                           

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  30,60  30,60    30,60  3. 

 401B  5    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,50  23,25  53,85    53,85  6. 

 201C  5    1,5  3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5             10,50  15,75  69,60    69,60  6. 

 301B  5    1,7  6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             20,00  34,00 103,60   103,60  4. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,00  37,40 141,00   141,00  4. 

 612B  5    1,7  5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0             17,50  29,75 170,75   170,75  4. 

           10,3  5,4 5,5 5,4 5,5 5,8                                              

5. Yüregil, Mia, BEL, 2000                                                    

 103B  5    1,7  5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  25,50  25,50    25,50  6. 

 202A  5    1,7  4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 3,5             12,00  20,40  45,90    45,90  7. 

 302C  5    1,6  5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00  22,40  68,30    68,30  7. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5             15,50  34,10 102,40   102,40  5. 

5231D  5    2,1  4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0             14,00  29,40 131,80   131,80  6. 

 612C  5    1,5  4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5             12,00  18,00 149,80   149,80  5. 

           10,8  4,7 4,4 4,6 4,7 4,5                                              

6. Ozanic, Anja, CRO Tresn., 2000                                             

 103B  5    1,7  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  27,20  27,20    27,20  5. 

 401B  5    1,5  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  27,00  54,20    54,20  5. 

 201C  5    1,5  3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,00  18,00  72,20    72,20  5. 

 301B  5    1,7  4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0             12,00  20,40  92,60    92,60  7. 

 403C  5    2,2  4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0             13,50  29,70 122,30   122,30  7. 

 612C  5    1,5  4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             15,00  22,50 144,80   144,80  6. 

           10,1  4,5 4,8 4,6 5,1 4,9                                              

7. Khachik, Aurora, Monaco, 2002                                              

 401B  5    1,5  6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,00  24,00  24,00    24,00  8. 

 201C  5    1,5  3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0             10,00  15,00  39,00    39,00  8. 

 301C  5    1,6  4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0             13,00  20,80  59,80    59,80  8. 

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  30,60  90,40    90,40  8. 

 612C  5    1,5  4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5             14,00  21,00 111,40   111,40  8. 

 403C  5    2,2  3,5 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0             11,50  25,30 136,70   136,70  7. 

           10,0  4,5 4,0 4,5 4,8 4,8                                              

8. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001                                                  

 401B  5    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5             16,50  24,75  24,75    24,75  7. 

 103B  5    1,7  7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50  34,85  59,60    59,60  4. 

 612B  5    1,7  3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5             10,50  17,85  77,45    77,45  4. 

 201B  5    1,6  5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             15,00  24,00 101,45   101,45  6. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             15,50  34,10 135,55   135,55  5. 

 101B  5    1,3  0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0              0,00   0,00 135,55   135,55  8. 

           10,0  4,5 4,3 3,9 4,4 4,3                                              
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11 1st International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2013 – Results               SV Neptun Aachen, 10. Nov. 2013 

 Judges: 

     1. Gulov, Igor, SVNA                   2. Sidorenko, M., RUS              

     3. Borgo, Ronuald, FRA                 4. Gladchenko, A., BLR             

     5. Chobanov, G., BUL                    

 

 Referee:           Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 

 Assistant Referee: Gulov, Iogr, SVNA 

 Secretary:         Verse, Guido, SVNA 

WK-05 3m springboard Girls D 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Mingers, Lina, SVNA, 2002                                                  

 103B  3    1,6  7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0             21,50  34,40  34,40    34,40  1. 

 201B  3    1,8  5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             18,00  32,40  66,80    66,80  1. 

5231D  3    2,0  8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             21,00  42,00 108,80   108,80  1. 

 305C  3    2,8  7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0             20,00  56,00 164,80   164,80  1. 

5235D  3    2,8  7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,50  57,40 222,20   222,20  1. 

 205C  3    2,8  7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00  58,80 281,00   281,00  1. 

           13,8  7,0 6,8 6,9 6,7 6,6                                              

2. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003                                                    

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80  28,80    28,80  3. 

 203C  3    1,9  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5             18,50  35,15  63,95    63,95  3. 

 301B  3    1,9  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  34,20  98,15    98,15  3. 

 403B  3    2,1  7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0             21,00  44,10 142,25   142,25  3. 

 105B  3    2,4  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,50  39,60 181,85   181,85  3. 

 303C  3    2,0  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,50  39,00 220,85   220,85  2. 

           11,9  6,3 6,2 6,3 5,9 6,1                                              

2. Wagner, Kaya, SVNA, 2002                                                   

 201C  3    1,7  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00  30,60  30,60    30,60  2. 

 301C  3    1,8  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00  34,20  64,80    64,80  2. 

 403C  3    1,9  7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0             21,50  40,85 105,65   105,65  2. 

 404C  3    2,4  6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,50  42,00 147,65   147,65  2. 

5231D  3    2,0  6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00  38,00 185,65   185,65  2. 

 105C  3    2,2  5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0             16,00  35,20 220,85   220,85  2. 

           12,0  6,4 6,2 6,1 5,9 6,0                                              

4. Pavlekovic, Tessa, Medvescak , 2003                                        

 401B  3    1,4  6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00  28,00  28,00    28,00  4. 

 201B  3    1,8  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             18,50  33,30  61,30    61,30  4. 

 301B  3    1,9  6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  35,15  96,45    96,45  4. 

 105C  3    2,2  5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5             18,00  39,60 136,05   136,05  4. 

 403B  3    2,1  6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             19,50  40,95 177,00   177,00  4. 

5211A  3    2,0  4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0             16,00  32,00 209,00   209,00  4. 

           11,4  5,8 6,5 6,2 6,2 6,3                                              

5. Timonenkova, Ekaterina, Russland, 2003                                     

 103B  3    1,6  3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0             10,00  16,00  16,00    16,00 10. 

 401B  3    1,4  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  27,30  43,30    43,30  9. 

 301B  3    1,9  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,50  31,35  74,65    74,65  8. 

 403B  3    2,1  5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,50  30,45 105,10   105,10  7. 

 105C  3    2,2  6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5             19,50  42,90 148,00   148,00  5. 

 201B  3    1,8  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50  31,50 179,50   179,50  5. 

           11,0  5,4 5,5 5,7 5,1 5,3                                              

6. Praasterink, Guurtje, NED, 2003                                            

 101B  3    1,5  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  24,00  24,00    24,00  8. 

 401B  3    1,4  6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  25,90  49,90    49,90  6. 

 201C  3    1,7  6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00  32,30  82,20    82,20  5. 

 301C  3    1,8  6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00  36,00 118,20   118,20  5. 

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80 147,00   147,00  6. 

 403C  3    1,9  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,00  32,30 179,30   179,30  6. 

            9,9  5,8 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,1                                              

7. Marx, Jennifer, SVNA, 2004                                                 

 101B  3    1,5  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50  27,75  27,75    27,75  6. 

 301C  3    1,8  5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  29,70  57,45    57,45  5. 

 401B  3    1,4  6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5             17,50  24,50  81,95    81,95  6. 

 103B  3    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  28,80 110,75   110,75  6. 

 403B  3    2,1  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00  31,50 142,25   142,25  7. 

 201C  3    1,7  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,50  28,05 170,30   170,30  7. 

           10,1  5,8 5,5 5,8 5,6 5,6                                              

8. Toftso, Wilma, Danish national Team, 2002                                  

 101C  3    1,4  6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,00  28,00  28,00    28,00  4. 

 401C  3    1,3  5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0             16,00  20,80  48,80    48,80  7. 

 301C  3    1,8  5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,50  27,90  76,70    76,70  7. 

 201C  3    1,7  5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50  28,05 104,75   104,75  8. 

 103C  3    1,5  4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5             12,00  18,00 122,75   122,75  8. 

 403C  3    1,9  6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  34,20 156,95   156,95  8. 

            9,6  5,4 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,3                                              
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12 1st International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2013 – Results               SV Neptun Aachen, 10. Nov. 2013 

9. Fazi, Mila, Monaco, 2003                                                   

 101B  3    1,5  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,50  24,75  24,75    24,75  7. 

 401B  3    1,4  5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  21,00  45,75    45,75  8. 

 301C  3    1,8  4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,50  22,50  68,25    68,25  9. 

 201C  3    1,7  5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0             15,00  25,50  93,75    93,75 10. 

 103B  3    1,6  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  24,00 117,75   117,75  9. 

 403C  3    1,9  5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50  31,35 149,10   149,10  9. 

            9,9  5,1 4,8 5,4 4,8 5,0                                              

10. Duclos, Eva, Monaco, 2004                                                 

 101C  3    1,4  5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             16,00  22,40  22,40    22,40  9. 

 401C  3    1,3  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             15,50  20,15  42,55    42,55 10. 

 301C  3    1,8  4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0             12,00  21,60  64,15    64,15 10. 

 201C  3    1,7  5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50  29,75  93,90    93,90  9. 

 103B  3    1,6  4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0             13,00  20,80 114,70   114,70 10. 

 403C  3    1,9  4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00  26,60 141,30   141,30 10. 

            9,7  4,8 4,9 5,0 4,6 5,1                                              

 

 Judges: 

     1. Gulov, Igor, SVNA                   2. Sidorenko, M., RUS              

     3. Gladchenko, A., BLR                 4. Mortensen, N., DEN              

     5. Balog, Petra, CRO Tresn.             

 

 Referee:           Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA 

 Assistant Referee: Gulov, Iogr, SVNA 

 Secretary:         Verse, Guido, SVNA 

WK-06 platform Boys D 
 

Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                    Sum Result    Set    Total 

1. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002                                               

 103B  5    1,7  6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             19,50  33,15  33,15    33,15  1. 

 203C  5    2,0  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  39,00  72,15    72,15  1. 

 301B  5    1,7  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5             19,50  33,15 105,30   105,30  1. 

 105B  5    2,6  5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00  41,60 146,90   146,90  1. 

5134D  5    2,6  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5             17,50  45,50 192,40   192,40  1. 

           10,6  6,1 6,0 6,2 6,2 6,4                                              

2. Schwab, Maxim, SVNA, 2003                                                  

 103B  5    1,7  6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00  32,30  32,30    32,30  2. 

 203C  5    2,0  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,50  39,00  71,30    71,30  2. 

 301B  5    1,7  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50  31,45 102,75   102,75  2. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,00  37,40 140,15   140,15  2. 

 105C  5    2,4  5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5             14,50  34,80 174,95   174,95  2. 

           10,0  6,1 5,6 6,0 5,8 5,8                                              

3. Pongs, Nico, SVNA, 2002                                                    

 401B  5    1,5  7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50  30,75  30,75    30,75  3. 

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00  30,60  61,35    61,35  3. 

5132D  5    2,2  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50  38,50  99,85    99,85  3. 

 612B  5    1,7  6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50  29,75 129,60   129,60  3. 

 105C  5    2,4  5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0             14,50  34,80 164,40   164,40  3. 

            9,5  6,2 5,5 6,0 5,9 5,5                                              

4. Vitanov, Aleksandar, BUL, 2003                                             

 401B  5    1,5  5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             15,00  22,50  22,50    22,50 13. 

 103B  5    1,7  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50  31,45  53,95    53,95  7. 

 201C  5    1,5  7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0             21,00  31,50  85,45    85,45  6. 

 301C  5    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80 114,25   114,25  7. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50  42,90 157,15   157,15  4. 

            8,5  6,2 6,2 6,0 6,2 6,1                                              

5. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                      

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,00  28,90  28,90    28,90  8. 

 612B  5    1,7  6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,50  31,45  60,35    60,35  5. 

 401B  5    1,5  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50  26,25  86,60    86,60  5. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,50  31,90 118,50   118,50  5. 

5132D  5    2,2  6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             17,00  37,40 155,90   155,90  5. 

            9,3  6,0 5,5 5,7 5,5 5,3                                              

6. Pshenichnikov, Danila, Russland, 2004                                      

 401B  5    1,5  6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0             19,50  29,25  29,25    29,25  7. 

 101B  5    1,3  5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0             18,00  23,40  52,65    52,65 10. 

 301B  5    1,7  5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0             15,00  25,50  78,15    78,15  9. 

 105B  5    2,6  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50  40,30 118,45   118,45  6. 

 403B  5    2,4  4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50  34,80 153,25   153,25  6. 

            9,5  5,3 5,4 5,6 5,8 5,4                                              

7. Pavelic, Dominik, CRO Tresn., 2002                                         

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5             17,50  29,75  29,75    29,75  4. 

 401B  5    1,5  7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0             20,50  30,75  60,50    60,50  4. 

 301C  5    1,6  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50  26,40  86,90    86,90  4. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0             16,50  36,30 123,20   123,20  4. 

 612B  5    1,7  5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5             15,00  25,50 148,70   148,70  7. 

            8,7  5,8 5,6 6,1 5,6 5,5                                              
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8. Haenlein, Linas, SV Münster 1891, 2002                                     

 103B  5    1,7  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5             17,50  29,75  29,75    29,75  4. 

 612B  5    1,7  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00  28,90  58,65    58,65  6. 

 203C  5    2,0  4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,00  24,00  82,65    82,65  7. 

 105C  5    2,4  3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5             10,50  25,20 107,85   107,85  8. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5             18,50  40,70 148,55   148,55  8. 

           10,0  5,1 5,1 5,1 5,0 5,1                                              

9. Meulendijks, Bram, NED, 2003                                               

 101B  5    1,3  6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00  23,40  23,40    23,40 10. 

 401B  5    1,5  6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,00  25,50  48,90    48,90 11. 

 301C  5    1,6  4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,00  22,40  71,30    71,30 12. 

 103B  5    1,7  5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00  28,90 100,20   100,20  9. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  39,60 139,80   139,80  9. 

            8,3  5,6 5,1 5,9 5,8 5,4                                              

10. Videbaek, Mads, Danish national Team, 2002                                

 103B  5    1,7  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0             17,50  29,75  29,75    29,75  4. 

 401C  5    1,4  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50  23,10  52,85    52,85  9. 

 612B  5    1,7  4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5             16,00  27,20  80,05    80,05  8. 

 105C  5    2,4  1,0 1,5 1,0 2,5 1,5              4,00   9,60  89,65    89,65 14. 

 403C  5    2,2  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0             18,50  40,70 130,35   130,35 10. 

            9,4  4,5 4,8 4,8 5,1 5,4                                              

11. Petersen, William Raun, Danish national Team, 2002                        

 101C  5    1,2  5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00  20,40  20,40    20,40 15. 

 401C  5    1,4  6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0             17,00  23,80  44,20    44,20 13. 

 201C  5    1,5  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0             16,50  24,75  68,95    68,95 14. 

 301C  5    1,6  5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5             16,00  25,60  94,55    94,55 12. 

 103C  5    1,6  6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5             18,00  28,80 123,35   123,35 11. 

            7,3  5,8 5,8 5,9 5,3 4,9                                              

12. Eikermann, Jaden, TPSG Köln, 2005                                         

 103B  5    1,7  5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00  28,90  28,90    28,90  8. 

 401B  5    1,5  5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50  24,75  53,65    53,65  8. 

 612B  5    1,7  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50  22,95  76,60    76,60 10. 

 301C  5    1,6  4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0             12,50  20,00  96,60    96,60 11. 

 202A  5    1,7  5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50  24,65 121,25   121,25 12. 

            8,2  4,9 4,8 5,1 4,9 5,1                                              

13. Ledinski, David, CRO Tresn., 2004                                         

 101B  5    1,3  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             15,50  20,15  20,15    20,15 16. 

 401B  5    1,5  5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,50  21,75  41,90    41,90 15. 

 301C  5    1,6  3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0             10,50  16,80  58,70    58,70 16. 

 103B  5    1,7  4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0             14,00  23,80  82,50    82,50 15. 

 403C  5    2,2  5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00  33,00 115,50   115,50 13. 

            8,3  4,6 4,6 4,7 4,6 4,5                                              

14. Krilic, Roko, CRO Tresn., 2005                                            

 101B  5    1,3  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5             17,50  22,75  22,75    22,75 12. 

 401B  5    1,5  4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,50  18,75  41,50    41,50 16. 

 301C  5    1,6  4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0             13,50  21,60  63,10    63,10 15. 

 103B  5    1,7  6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0             17,50  29,75  92,85    92,85 13. 

 612C  5    1,5  4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0             14,00  21,00 113,85   113,85 14. 

            7,6  5,1 4,8 5,1 5,3 4,7                                              

15. Meulebeek, Tycho, NED, 2002                                               

 401B  5    1,5  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             15,50  23,25  23,25    23,25 11. 

 201C  5    1,5  4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5             13,00  19,50  42,75    42,75 14. 

 301C  5    1,6  6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00  28,80  71,55    71,55 11. 

 103B  5    1,7  5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00  25,50  97,05    97,05 10. 

 612B  5    1,7  2,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0              6,50  11,05 108,10   108,10 15. 

            8,0  4,6 4,4 4,7 4,5 4,4                                              

16. Erlich, Valeri, SVNA, 2003                                                

 101B  5    1,3  4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,00  15,60  15,60    15,60 18. 

